

HB1001H2014

1 Page 14-line 21 Delete "(a)".
2
3 Page 14-line 22 Delete "upon the earlier of:" and insert "on".
4
5 Page 15-line 1 Delete "(i)".
6
7 Page 15-line 8 Delete "; or" and insert ".".
8
9 Page 15-line 10 Delete entirely including the House standing
10 committee amendment (HB1001HS001.01/ACC) to
11 this line.
12
13 To the extent required by this amendment, renumber as necessary.
14 JENNINGS